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For the

1O-.GCNCTAI FUNd__ FUND BALANCE __ AGENCY ACCOUNTS -' RevJ,sed _- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscaf Year 2021 (SeptembeL It 202I - August 3L, 2022')

bJOODLAND SCHOO DISTRICT #404 Schoof District for the Month of September , 2021

A. REVENI]ES/OTH ER FIN. SOURCES

ANNUAL

BUDGET

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

244,502 .60

28 | 831 .36

1,864,368.38
1 83 , '7',1 3 .18

.00

10,080.00
1,20,846.00

29,008.00

.00

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

244,502 .60

28 , 83"7 .36

1,864.368.38

?83, ??3.18

.00

10,080.00
720 , 846 .00

29,008.00

.00

00

4 , 542, 036 .35

00

3 | 450 ,2t4 .09

ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE

5 , 3r0 ,249 . 40

342, 662 .64

19 , 207 ,'7 22 . 62

r0 ,352 ,'125 .82

.00

4,4'7'7 ,543.00
882,951 .00

1 , 992 .00

.00

PERCENT

4.40
1.'76

8.85
1.04
0.00

0.22
12.04
'18 . 40

0.00

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

LOCAL TAXES

LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX

STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE

STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE

FEDERAI,, GENERAL PURPOSE

FEDERAL, SPBCIAL PURPOSE

REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST

OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

Regular fnstruction
Federal SLimulus

Speciaf Ed Instruction
Voc. Ed Instruction
Skills Cenler Instruction
Compensatory Ed fnstruct,
Other Instructional Pgms

Conmunlty Services
Support Services

ToIal EXPENDITURES

5,554,152
371,500

2I,0'72,09r
rr , 136, 499

0

4,48'1 ,623
1,003,813

37 / 000

0

19,405t0L9
1,529tt"76

5,145,'71,2
'728,392

0

2, 198 , 253

599,7 9),

568,401

r3,224,07 4

43,998,824

L58 ,265

493,811-

4 , 542 ,036

xxxxxxxxx

4,048,225

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 43,663,218

B. EXPENDITURES

3 , 08r , 415 .52

4,713,23't.'78

00

00

3 , 08I , 4r5 .52

4 , 713 ,231 .'18

40,58r,862.48 1.06

49,015.34 39,?75,510.88 9.50

598,011 .26- 12r.r0

00

10

20

30

40

50+60

10

80

90

C. OTHER FIN. T]SES

2 , 00Q ,'156 .13

52 , 685 .32

340,100.52
54,830.43

.00

346,354 .66

59 , 999 .22

23,983.19
t | 293 , 928 .3I

2,000,'156.r3
52, 685 .32

340,100.52
54,830.43

.00

346 | 354 .66

59 , 999 .22

23,983.19
I , 293 , 928 .3I

1,84'7 .94

0.00
't , 329 .00

0.00

0.00
6 , 619 .51

0.00
0.00

33,278.'73

r'7 , 402 | 414 .93

t,415t490.68
5 | 39'7 , 682 .48

6'73,56t.51
.00

I,845,2'78.61
539,'191 .18

544,423 .8r
tr ,896 ,866 .96

r0.32
3.45

6.06
7.53

0.00
16.05
10.00

4 .22

10.04

s. our (GL 536) 00

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXP/OTH FlN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR AD.JUSTMENTS(+OR-)

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

0

1,,091,,822.26- !,091-,822.26-

E+F+OR.G
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WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404
202L-2022 Budget Status Report

L2/12/ 2r

20--Capital- Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Flscal- Year 2021 (September I, 202L - August 3I, 2022\

WOODT.ANN SCHOOT , DISTRICT +404 School District for the Monlh of September , 202I

Paqe: I
9:17 PM

For the

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Support Nontax

3000 State, Genera.l Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

?000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist
8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 Other Financing Sources

.00

294.12

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

.00

294.1,2

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

ANNUAL

BUDGET

0

12t000

0

0

0

0

0

0

2'7 0 , 000

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

294.12

00

00

00

294.L2

ENCUMBRANCES

0.00

BALANCE

.00

71,705.88

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2?0,000.00

PERCENT

0.00
0.41
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 342, 000

B. EXPENDITURES

10 Sites
20 Buildings
30 Equipment

40 Energy
50 Sales & Lease Expenditure
60 Bond Issuance Expenditure
90 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXPIOTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 6'10 , 236

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR_) XXXXXXXXX

H. TOTAI, ENDING FUND BALANCE 3r2,236
(E+F+OR-G)

230,000

470,000

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

230.000.00
470,000.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

700,000

358,000-

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

294.1-2

294 T2

6'10 , 236 .5"1

00

570,530.59

341,?05.88 0.09

?00,000.00 0.00

358,294.L2 100.08-

2
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WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404
202I-2022 Budget Status Report

12/ 12/ 21,

3O-_DCbI SETV1CE FUNd-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -. Revised -- BUDGET_STATUS_REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (September Lt 202t - August 3I, 2022\

WOODT,AND SCHOOT, DISTRICT +404 School Dlstricl for the Mont.h of September , 202f

Page: 1

9:1? PM

For the

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 LocaL Taxes

2000 LocaI Support Nontax

3000 State, ceneral Purpose

5000 Federal, ceneral Purpose

9000 Ot.her Financing Sources

B. EXPENDITURES

Matured Bond Expendit.ures
Interest On Bonds

Interfund Loan Interest
Bond Transfer Fees

Arbitrage Rebate

Underwriter's Fees

ToIaI EXPENDITURES

c. orHER FrN. USES TMNE_-_q.q!___LqL !-lq)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GI 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER(UNDER)EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/I. 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

H. TOTAI, ENDING FUND BALANCE

(E+F+OR-c)

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for other Items
c/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate

G/L 810 Comitted to Other Purposes

G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

c/L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal-ance

TOTAI-

TOTAI REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 3, 531 , 449

ANNUAL

BUDGET

3 | 529,449

8,000

0

0

0

1.430r 000

1,930,000

0

0

0

3s0,000

3,710,000

230,000

402,551-

L,673,829

xxxxxxxxx

),,2"7I,2'7I

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

167 , 952 .28

104.68

256.38

.00

.00

162 , 313 .34

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

1,6r,952 .28

104.58

255.38

.00

.00

ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT

3,361 ,496.'12 4.59
1 ,895.32 1.31

256.38- 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

162 , 3r3 .34

00

00

00

3,375,135. 66 4.59

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,430,000.00
1, 930, 000.00

.00

.00

.00

350,000.00

0

00

00

162, 3L3 .34

0.00 3,710,000.00 0.00

564,864.34 r40.32-162,313.34

0

t,2'71,,2'18

0

0

0

0

1,,6'73,829.04

00

r,836,1,42.38

.00

1, 835, 142.38

.00

.00

.00

.00

1, , 836 , ),42 .38r,277,2'18

o5
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For the WNNNT AN D , DTSTRTCT +404

A. REVENUES

1000 General Student Body

2000 Athletics
3000 Classes
4000 Clubs

6000 Private Moneys

ToLaI REVENUES

B. EXPENDITURES

1000 ceneral Student Body

2000 Ath.Letics
3000 classes
4000 Clubs
6000 Private Moneys

ToIa] EXPENDITURES

C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER(UNDER)EXPENDITURES (A-B)

D. TOTAI- BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

c+D+oR-E)

G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

TOTAL

School District for the Month of September , 2027

WOODLAND SCItOOL DiSTRICT +404 t2/12/2r
202I-2022 Budget Status Report

4o--Associated student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENcy AccoUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPoRT

Fiscal- Year 2021 (September I, 202I - August 31, 2022)

Page: 1

9:17 PM

ANNUAL

BUDGET

44,5Q0

?1, 000

23,500

201 ,250
1 1,000

35'7 ,250

30, 000

92, 500

27, 500

2L6,500

15,000

3?5,500

18.250-

256, 3tL

xxxxxxxxx

238r 061

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

?,059.38
16 , 3L8 .20

.00

8, 126.45

1,320.00

32,834.03

rr , 402 .21

21, , 43I .82

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

7,069.38
16,318.20

.00

I ,726 . 45

1,320.00

32,834.03

747.70

5,095.4 6

.00

5,486.'72

72.33

rr , 402 .2r

21 , 43), .82

256,310. ss

ENCUMBRANCES

0.00

BALANCE

31 | 430 .62

54 | 681.80

23,500.00
199,123.55

9, 680.00

29,252.30

8'7 ,404.54
21,500.00

21L ,0L3 .28

t4 , 92't .6't

PERCENT

15.89

22 .98

0.00
3 .92

\2 .00

324,415.97 9.19

'14't .10

5,095.45

.00

5,486.'12
"t2.33

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2.49

5.51
0.00
2 .53

0.48

364,09"1 .79 3.04

39,68r.82 2t'1.43-

00

2'77,742.3'1

810 Restricted for Other Items
819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

840 Nonspnd FB - Invent,/Prepd ltms
850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
870 Comitted to Other Purposes

889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

890 Unassigned Fund Balance

0

238, Q6L
'0

0

0

0

0

.00

2'7't ,'7 42 .37

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

238,061 27'7 ,7 42 .37

4
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WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404
202l-2022 Budgel Status Report

12/12/2r

90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (September I, 202L - August 31, 2022)

WOODT,AND SCH DISTRICT +404 2027

ANNUAL

Page: I
9:17 PM

For lhe School District for the Month of September

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

ACTUAL

FOR YEARA. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Loca1 Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General, Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

6000 FederaI, Special Purpose

8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 Other Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FTN.SRCS(IESS TRANS)

B. 99OO TRANSFERS IN FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES

D. EXPENDITURES

Type 30 Equipment

Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance
Type 90 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

E. orHER FrN. USES rMNJ-__o-qT__Gr,!!6)

F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (C-D-E.T)

H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

(G+H+OR-r)

K. ENDING FUND BA],ANCE ACCOUNTS:

BUDGET

0

20,000

0

700,000

0

0

23I , '7 35

0

951, ?35

r1,8,265

1 | 070, 000

2,000,000

0

0

2,000,000

930,000-

.00

111.55

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

550.00
651.55

.00

111 . 55

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

s50.00
651 .55

0.00
0.55
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.07

ENCUMBRANCES

228 , t60 .38

0.00
0.00

BALANCE PERCENT

19,888

700, 000

23Lt135

550

951, 073

00

45

00

00

00

00

00

00-
45

00 00 118,265.00 0.00

r,069,338.45 0.05651.55 561.55

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

661.55

2t464t3'7I.62

.00

2, 455 , 033 . r7

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

Lt11Lt839.52

.00

.00

11, .4r
0.00
0.00

661 .55

228,760.38 1,,'t1L,839.52 11.41

930, 661.55 100.07-

xxxxxxxxx

2,464,31r

1,534,371

0

rt534,3'11,

0

0

0

0

0

1.534,3?1

2,465,033 .17

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

G/L

810

819

830

835

850

889

890

.00

2, 465 ,033 .77

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Restricted For Other Items
Restricted for Fund Purposes

RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVICE

RestricLd For Arbitrage Rebat.e

Restricted for Uni.nsured Risks
Assigned to Fund Purposes

Unassigned Fund Balance

TOTAI,
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WOODTAND SCHOOL D]STRICT #404
202L-2022 Budget Status Report

1.2/t2/2L

1O--GCNCTA] FUNd_- FUND BALANCE -_ AGENCY ACCOUNTS -. REViSCd __ BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (September I, 202I - August 3I, 2022,

I,iOODLAND SCHOO DISTRICT +404

Page
:23

'l

PM

For the Schoof District for the Month of October , 2O2f

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1OOO LOCAL TAXES

2OOO LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX

3OOO STATE, GENERAI PURPOSE

4OOO STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE

5OOO FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE

5OOO FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE

TOOO REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST

SOOO OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES

9OOO OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

B. EXPENDITURES

00 Regular Instruction
10 Federal Stimulus
20 Special Ed Instruction
30 Voc. Ed Instructlon
40 SkiLls Center Instruction
50+60 CorhpensaLory Ed Instruct..
10 Other Instructional pgms

80 Community Services
90 support Services

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR_)

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

(E+F+OR-c)

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 43,663,218 4 , 268 , 828 .90 '7 , 350 ,244 . 42

ANNUAL

BUDGET

5,554t'752
371,500

21,, 0'12, 09L

rr,736 , 499

0

4, 48'7 ,623
1, 003, 813

37, 000

0

19,405,019
1, 529 , r'16

5 ,1 45 ,'71,2
'728,392

0

2, t98 , 253

599t19L

568,407

1,3 | 224, 0'7 4

43,998,824

158,265

493,811-

4, 542, 036

xxxxxxxxx

4, 048 ,225

ACTUAI,

FOR MONTH

1,488,891.48
79 , 460 .22

r ,'103 | 231 .5r
830,505. 95

.00

226 , r23 .8'1

609. 8?

.00

.00

1, , 609 ,'7 29 .88

18,280.15

4 15, 313 . 51

63 , 990 .26

.00

151,5L3.22

8 | 523 .96

100,373.19
1 , 06'1 , 503 .22

3 , 495 , 321 .39

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

1,733f394.08

48 , 29'1 .58

3,557,605.89
I , 674 ,2'19 . 13

.00

236 ,203 .8'7

72L , 455 .87

29,008.00
.00

3, 610,486.01
r30 , 965 .41

755,014.03

tr9,820.69
.00

49'7,861.88

68,623.78
1,24,356.38

2,361,431.53

00

00

318,320.75-

4 , 542 , 036 .35

4 , 223 ,'115 . 60

ENCUMBRANCES

13,247 ,55r.52
330 , 062 .1 3

3,348,438.59
426 | 520 .41,

0.00
r , 332, 891 . Q2

48,368 .66

78'7 , 914 .59

6,722,'752.89

BALANCE

3 , 82I | 35'7 .92

323,202 .42

17,504,485.11
9 , 522 , 2t9 .8'7

.00

4 ,251, , 419 .13

882,35?.13
1 , 992 .00

.00

2 , 546, 98I .4'l
1,068,147.80

L | 641 , 259 .38

183,050.90

.00

367,488.10
482,-199.I6

256,136.03
4,139,889.58

PERCENT

31, .2r
13.00
16. 93

14.50

0.00

5.25
12.70

?8.40
0.00

36,313,033.58 15.83

86.87
30.15
'71.44

'7 A .81

0.00
83.28
19.51
54 .94

68 .69

'1,668,555.71 25,644,506.4t 10,685,152.42 75.7L

00

000

??3,501.51 1,75,490.25 35.54-

00

l"
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A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Locaf Taxes

2000 Local Support Nontax

3000 State, General- Purpose

4000 Statef SpeciaL Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

?000 Revenues Fr oth Sch Dist
8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 OLher Financing Sources

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

.00

4'7 .39

.00

.00

.00

' 00

.00

.00

.00

.00

341.51

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

ACTUA]-

FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES

341. s1

WOODLAND SCHOOL D]STRICT #404
2O2L-2022 Budget Status Report

12/t2/27

20--Capila.I Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (September It 202I - August 3It 20221

Paqe

9 :23
:1.

"t,

For the WooDLAND SCHOOI DISTRICT #404 School Distri-ct for the Month of October , 202I

ANNUAL

BUDGET

0

'72,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

2'7 0 , 000

BALANCE

.00

71, 658.49

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2?0,000.00

PERCENT

0.00
0 .41

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 342,000

B. EXPENDITURES

10 Sites
20 Buildlngs
30 Equipment

40 Energy

50 Sales & Lease Expenditure
50 Bond fssuance Expenditure
90 Debt

TOTAI EXPENDITURES 700,000

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (G], 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXPIOTH FIN USES (A.B-C-D) 358,OOO-

F. TOTAT. BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 6"10 , 236

G. c/1, 898 PRrOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXXXXXXX

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

(E+F+OR-c)
312, 236

230,000

410,0Q0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

230,000.00

470,000.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

41.39 34I,658.49 0.10

700,000.00 0.00

358,341.51 100.10-

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

341.51

67 Q ,236 .57

670,5?8.08

0.00

41 .39

00

1
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For the IIOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT +404

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Loca] Support Nontax

3000 SLate, General Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

9000 Other Financing Sources

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

B. EXPENDITURES

Matured Bond Expendltures
lnt.eresL On Bonds

Interfund Loan Interest
Bond Transfer Fees

Arbitrage Rebat.e

Underwriterrs Fees

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

(E+F+OR-G)

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restr.icted for other Items

c/L 830 Restricted for Debt service
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate

c/L 870 Comitted to Ot.her Purposes

c/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

TOTAL

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404
202L-2022 Budget Status Report

12/ t2 / 2L

3O--DEbt SETV1CE FUNd-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- ReViSed _- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (Septenber 1, 202! - August 3).t 2022\

Page: 1-

9:23 PM

School District for the Month of October , 202!

ANNUAL

BUDGET

3,529, 449

8,000

0

0

0

3,53'7 ,449

1,43o, ooo

1, 93o, oo0

0

0

0

350.000

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

981 ,94I.53
1L2 .1 9

.00

.00

.00

988, 054 . 32

00

00

00

988 , Q54 .32

ACTUAI,

FOR YEAR

1,149,893.81
2l'1 .4't
255.38

.00

.00

1,150,367.66

00

00

ENCUMBRANCES

0.00

2,38'7 ,08r .34 32.52

BALANCE PERCENT

2,3'79,555.t9 32.58
'1 ,182 .53 2 .12

255.38- 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1,430,000.00
1,930,000.00

.00

.00

.00

350,000.00

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 535)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

3,710,000

230,000

OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-p) 402t55r-

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE t,6'13,829

c, c/L 898 PRrOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXXXXXXX

0 00

3,710,000.00 0.00

It552,9I8.66 385.7?-r , ].50 , 36'1 .66

r,6'13,829.04

2, 824 ,1,96 .7 0

.00

2 , 824 ,]-95 .'10

.00

' 00

.00

.00

2, 824 ,1,96 .'7 0

00

't,2'1r,2'78

0

r,2'71,218
0

0

0

0

r,21rt2't8

8



3wa6amswa12 . p 13-4
05.2t".10.00.00

A. REVENUES

1000 General Student Body

2000 Athletics
3000 classes
4000 C]ubs

5000 Private Moneys

Total REVENUES

B. EXPENDITURES

1000 ceneral Student Body

2000 Athletics
3000 classes
4000 clubs
6000 PrivaEe Moneys

Total EXPENDITURES

C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER (UNDER) EXPEND]TURES (A-B)

D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE

c+D+oR-E)

G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd It.ms

G/I 850 Restrict.ed for Uninsured Risks
c/L 870 Comit.ted to Other Purposes

c/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

c/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

TOTAL

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

1 A1

19.'t0

5.81

8.34

0.48

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT +404
?O2L-2O22 Budget Stalus Report

12 / 12/ 21,

40--Assocj.ated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (Septembet 1-, 2021 - August 31, 2022)

For the WOODT.AND SCI]NOT , DISTRICT #404 School District for the Month of October , 202I

Page: I
9r23 PM

ANNUAL

BUDGET

44,500
71, 000

23,500
2O7 ,250

11,000

35'7 ,250

30,000

92, 500

27, 500

216, 50Q

15,000

375,500

t8,250-

256, 3r),

xxxxxxxxx

238,06r

238,061,

ACTUAL

FOR MONTH

s,568.66
1,3,'726.00

.00

20.883. 60

.00

40 , L'l8 .26

I , 49I .96

t3,I28.46
1,250.00

12,565.99
.00

28, 436 . 4L

11,741.85

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

1,2 , 638 .04

30,044.20
.00

29,010.05

L, 320. 00

7 3, 01,2 .29

2 ,239 .66

18 , 223 .92

1 | 250. 00

78, 052 .'7 r
72.33

39,838.62

ENCUMBRANCES

0.00

BALANCE

31,851.95
40, 955.80

23, s00 . 00

L78,239.95

9, 580.00

2'7t760.34
'14,276.08

20 , 250 .00

r98,44'7 .29

t4 , 927 .6'1

PERCENT

28 .40

42 .32

0.00

14.00

12 .00

284,237 .'1L 20.44

335, 661.38 10.51

33,].'73.67 5! , 423 .67 28L .'7'7-

0

238,051
0

0

0

0

0

.00

289,484.22
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

256,310.55

00

289,484.22

289, 484 .22

q



WOODIAND SCFiOOL DISTRICT #404
202L-2022 Budget Statu,s Report

12/12 / 2r

90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2021 (September I, 202L - August 3It 2022\

For the WOODT,AND SCHOOT , DISTRICT +404 School District for Lhe Month of October r 2021-

ANNUAI, ACTUAL

3wa6amswa12.p 13-4
05.2L.10.00.00

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State/ General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, ceneral Purpose

5000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 Other Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FIN.SRCS(LESS TRANS)

B. 99OO TRANSFERS IN FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES

D. EXPENDITURES

Type 30 Equipment

Type 60 Bond Levy lssuance

Type 90 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

E. orHER FrN. usEs rMN-9-__Q-qT___Lgr_j!5I

F. orHER FTNANCTNG UsEE___(Gr_l!5I

G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SOURCES

OVER(UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (C-D-E-F)

H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

r. G/1, 898 PRrOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-)

J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BA],ANCE

(G+H+OR-I)

K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

c/L 8L0 Restricted For other ltems

G/L 8L9 Restricted for Fund Purposes

G,/L 830 RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVICE

c/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate

G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

c/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

Page:1
9:23 PM

ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

0

20,000

0

700.000

0

0

23I,"135

0

951, 735

.00

t6'1 .2'7

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

L6'1 .21

.00

2'78.82

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

550.00

828 .82

00

18

00

00

00

00

00

00-
18

BUDGET FOR MONTH

11,8,265

1,070,000

1,9,'12L

700,000

23I , 't 35

550

950,906

L,696t145.26

.00

.00

118,255.00 0.00

1,Q69,1,'7L.18 0.08

00

39

00

00

00

00

00

00

09

2,000,000

0

0

2,000,000

930, 000-

2, 464,3't7

xxxxxxxxx

1,534.371

'15,094.36

.00

.00

'15,094.35

'14,921

00

828 - 82

75,094.36

.00

.00

'75,094.36

00

2,390,106.08

228 ,160 .38

0.00
0.00

00

L6'7.2't

15.15

0.00
0.00

0 00

00

09-

00

00

228,t60.38 r,696,745.25 15.15

855,'734.45 92.0L-

0

7 4 ,265 .54-

2,464,3'11.52

0

1, 534, 37 1

0

0

0

0

0

1, 534, 37r

.00

2 | 390 , L06 .08

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

TOTAL 2 , 390 , L06 .08

fo


